
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CHATEAUDUN           25-05-19    OUDE           ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                              MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                 Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00824 CORBANIE JONNY       LENDE  342456: 19:  7  7  7  4  4  4  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  6  7  1  -  1  -  7 12  1 : 1318:

02005 DELANNOY DANIEL      MOORS  334002:  6:  4  4  4  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  4  3  1  -  -  -  2  4  1 : 1312:

00174 DEMELY LILIANE       MOORS  333518: 30: 25 25 12 12 12 12  6  6  2  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  - :  6  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  8  -  -  -  8 20 30  3  -  3  - 12 18  1 : 1348:

02392 DEPRAUW  CARLOS      IZEGE  342529: 10:  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  8  2  1 : 1306:

00197 DESMEDT WILLY        MOORS  334686: 19:  8  8  8  6  6  6  6  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  6  6  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  4  -  -  -  4  8  8  1  -  1  -  8 11  1 : 1330:

00543 DEVRIENDT BERNO      ROLLE  336398: 15:  3  3  3  3  3  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  2  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  3  1  -  1  -  7  8  1 : 1351:

00445 FEYS HUBERT          ST.EL  337692: 10:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10  1 : 1342:

00894 LAGROU DOMINIQUE     LENDE  340140:  6:  3  3  3  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  4  1  -  -  -  2  4  1 : 1333:

02035 LAPEIRE JOZEF        IZEGE  344070:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1324:

01261 REMMERY WILLY        IZEGE  341571:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  1  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  4  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  2  4  4  1  -  1  -  4  -  1 : 1336:

01304 SABBE WERNER         IZEGE  342103:  7:  7  7  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  6  7  -  -  -  -  4  3  1 : 1303:

00339 VANDELANNOTE REMI    RUMBE  337617:  5:  5  5  3  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  5  -  1 : 1345:

00340 VANDEMAELE MICHEL    MOORS  334760: 11:  9  9  9  9  4  4  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  8 11  1  -  -  -  9  2  1 : 1321:

02751 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN  IZEGE  342467:  4:  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  1 : 1309:

00447 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN   LEDEG  334344:  4:  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1327:

02119 VANGHELUWE ROGER     ST. E  339062:  2:  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  1 : 1339:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT KACHT  343968:  8:  8  3  3  3  3  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  4  4  1 : 1354:

00423 WYFFELS GERARD       LEDEG  334391: 26:  6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  6  -  -  -  -  7 19  1 : 1315:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                             107    73    52    26     4     -     -      31     9     4     -     -     -       9     4     -     -     -      14    28     -    26    97     -     -   103  

                                                 96    63    41    17     -     -     -      26     9     4     -     -      17     4     -     -     -       -     -     -     -    90    10     7    87    18  

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  190 OUDE             18 Deelnemers    651.95 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS     54.00 UITSLAG    597.95 Inzet



***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

CHATEAUDUN           25-05-19    JAARSE         ELK ZIJN RECHT ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE LOKAAL
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 ELK ZIJN RECHT                 ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE            33297
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                              MIEZEN                                    : POELEN                           : SPECIALE                      : DIVERSEN                                           :

   NR Naam                 Gemee Afstand: AD: VS VI  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D 5D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D 2D :  5 10 15 20 25 50 1H 2H 5H 1D : BO SU IN SP SC GP UN ES A2 O2 A3 O3 S3 S4 KO DU UI : nrpl:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00824 CORBANIE JONNY       LENDE  342456: 12: 12 12 12  5  5  3  3  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  3  3  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  4  -  -  -  - 12 12  1  -  1  - 12  -  1 : 1318:

02005 DELANNOY DANIEL      MOORS  334002:  4:  4  4  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  2  1  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1312:

00174 DEMELY LILIANE       MOORS  333518: 18: 14 14  6  6  6  6  4  4  2  -  -  -  -  - :  4  4  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  - :  4  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  4  -  -  -  4 14 18  1  -  1  - 18  -  1 : 1348:

02392 DEPRAUW  CARLOS      IZEGE  342529:  2:  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1306:

00197 DESMEDT WILLY        MOORS  334686: 11: 11  4  4  4  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10 11  -  -  -  - 11  -  1 : 1330:

00543 DEVRIENDT BERNO      ROLLE  336398:  8:  3  3  3  2  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  8  -  1 : 1351:

00445 FEYS HUBERT          ST.EL  337692: 10: 10 10 10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10 10  -  -  -  - 10  -  1 : 1342:

00894 LAGROU DOMINIQUE     LENDE  340140:  4:  3  3  2  2  2  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1333:

01304 SABBE WERNER         IZEGE  342103:  3:  3  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  3  -  -  -  -  3  -  1 : 1303:

00340 VANDEMAELE MICHEL    MOORS  334760:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1321:

02751 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN  IZEGE  342467:  4:  4  4  4  4  4  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  - :  1  1  1  1  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  4  4  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1309:

02119 VANGHELUWE ROGER     ST. E  339062:  2:  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  2  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  2  -  -  -  -  2  -  1 : 1339:

01773 WED.DRIESSENS ALBERT KACHT  343968:  4:  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  4  -  1 : 1354:

00423 WYFFELS GERARD       LEDEG  334391: 19: 19  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - :  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18 19  -  -  -  - 19  -  1 : 1315:

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                              91    49    28    12     5     -     -      16     8     4     -     -     -       8     4     -     -     -       8    14     -    10    89     -     -     -  

                                                 61    29    18    10     -     -     -      12     8     4     -     -      10     4     -     -     -       -     -     -     -    82     3     2   103    14  

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  103 JAARSE           14 Deelnemers    391.95 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG    391.95 Inzet


